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International DQHA Championship, Aachen (30.09.2016-09.10.2016)

Richter/Judges:

Doug Allen; Cindy Chilton-Moore; Janette Marie Dublin; Sid Griffith; Rick LeMay; Pierre Quellett

Ergebnisse AQHA Show 3

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 140 My Casual Duds

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 199 Aintlt The Blues

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 479 Only A Glamour Girl

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 294 DSZ Skip N Joyfully

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 161 Milestogobforeisleep

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 320 How Blue Can You GetManuela Witt

Place Back#Horse's Name
376 Kruz On lce

352 Born Big N Red
143 Dmaninred

374 So Lopin Blue
410 Irons Best Invest

NOoO D~ WNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 363 Nite Owl Early Blues Nina B Obermueller
2 309 ChocolatemakeshappyMartina Van Rij

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 187 CL Good N Strate
2 431 MC Littlebluedressed

3 394 Ifeellikedancin

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 140 My Casual Duds
2 261 HC Sexy Sudden

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 199 Aintlt The Blues
2 244 Rojo Solo Cup
3 169 Disavowed

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 239 (Catch Her If You Can)Alexandra Jagfeld
2 266 Ablazn Thunderstruck Bianca Kuesters
3 263 HC One Golden Jewel Antonia Kurzrock

525 (Krymsuns Kid Rock)

AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Eron Dampier Eron Dampier
AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Catharina E Snaell Carina Svensson
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Jadasa Maria Jablonowski Betty Edwards
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Marco Barmettler

AQHA 103000: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Mira Probst Mira Probst
Vanessa Gierok Vanessa Gierok
Michael Middel Michael Middel

Linda Dederichs
Nicole Prange
Saskia Benz

Dieter Dederichs
Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange
Saskia Benz

AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 2

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Obermueller N & Roessner S
Martina Van Rij

AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Anna-Elisabeth Long Claudia Brunner

Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann

Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald

AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Eron Dampier Eron Dampier
Antonia Kurzrock Bjoern Kurzrock

AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon ThomasMeier
Alexandra Jagfeld Jens Erik Udsen

Guenter Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

AQHA 105300: Weanling Mares - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Jagfeld Quarter Horses
Bianca Kuesters
Bjoern Kurzrock



4
5
6

400 (TFR Save The Bestforlast)Ria Vikum Weitz
469 (Bluestyle Revolution) Dieter Graebner

222

Invitationinmoonlite

Place Back#Horse's Name

O©CooO~NOOODWNPE

172
536
380
179
381
365
373
208
303

Love Me Like You Do
Dont Eat The Daisies
Investing A Star
Blessed To Be Yours
One Hot Zippical

You Guess Im Blue

Steffen Hasel
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The First Ranch
Dieter Graebner
Steffen Hasel

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Guenter Fischer
Marko Kaiser
Steffen Hasel
Christel Poels
Sabine Reith

Nina B Obermueller

HC Suddenly AmazingNicole Prange

Shez Go The Lope
Olena Julie

Place Back#Horse's Name

O©CoO~NOOUOIA,WNE

238
198
423
276
217
401
247
151
429

Celebreties Only
lliketodanze

One Hot Fairytail
Green Lika Machine
Huntin Lazy Dreams
Shes My Soulmate
Leave A Blue Trace
Shes Lopin Lazy
Winning By Principle

Place Back#Horse's Name
She Watches Over MeJulia Orth

O©CoOoO~NOOOD~WNPE

366
415
446
324
326
184
177
145
218

Kineticat
RR Certain Glamour

Elodie Glohr
Michaela Thoennissen

Owner's Name

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Marko Kaiser

Cristina Reimann

Dagmar Lambrechts

Sabine Reith

Obermueller N & Roessner S
Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange
Elodie Glohr

Michaela Thoennissen

AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 15

Rider's Name
Sylvia Jaeckle
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Sarah De Weerd
Sabine Schmoll
Franca Bartke
Sharon Haase
Adrienne Jueliger
Silvia Dietzel

Anna Guerlich

Owner's Name

Sylvia Jaeckle

Gesa And Bidmon ThomasMeier
Martine De Jong

Malte Ziegler

Corinne Gygax

Andre Dr Haase

Adrienne Jueliger

Arno Peter Dietzel

Cedric Leroux

AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Peter Heer
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

Sayyes To This Dress Miranda Janssen

Ima Doubted
Principally Dressed
Eternety

Am | Not Hot

JCL Machos Success

Place Back#Horse's Name

O©oOO~NOOTSWNPE

abhwWwNPE

479
427
409
245
434
391
337
235
424

294
136
132
108
402

Only A Glamour Girl
Born Thiz Way

Skip The Drama
Clearly Open Range
Sugar Luvin Asset
Shes My Princess

I Am With You

A New Maker Money
Hotrodden Roses

Michael Middel
Philipp Dammann
Jill-Laura Furcht
Liesl De Rocker
Lara Hagebusch

Owner's Name
Julia Orth

Klaus Wichtmann
Poul Haukrog Moller
Miranda Janssen
Michael Middel
Silke Lippert

Jill - Laura Furcht
Liesl De Rocker
Lara Hagebusch

AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 18

Rider's Name
Shiang-Fei Sim
Mirko Mueller
Saskia Benz
Alexandra Jagfeld
Helene Lecrocq
Alexander Eck
Coralie Chene
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Sarah De Weerd

Owner's Name

Sim Shiang-Fei

Doris And Anna Hunsicker
Evelyn Benz

Marie-Paule Majerus
Francoise Lecrocq
Daniela Rohrseitz

Nicolas Doitrand

Cornelia Hoffmeister
Nadja Rotzoll

AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 11
Place Back#Horse's Name

DSZ Skip N Joyfully
Be Mine For Certain
Xtreme Asset

Ice Ice Lazy

Flyin Step

Rider's Name
Catharina E Snaell
Babs Coppens
Barbara Ceusters
Franca Bartke
Andre Dr Haase

Owner's Name
Carina Svensson
Babs Coppens
Daniel Poulayon
Dunja Klein
Andre Dr Haase



O©oo~N®

404 Faszination

Deborah Haase

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber
393 Hoo Let The Dogz OutJohanna Bernadett Oswald

390 High Quality Version

Place Back#Horse's Name

1
2

488 Castella Interiors
104 Born Kruzin

Place Back#Horse's Name

OO~ WNERE

336 Imagine A Good Life
271 Thats My Nite

170 Im Yours To Keep
465 Heza Good Invitation
182 HC Just Good Wisely
230 Invite My Irons

Place Back#Horse's Name

O~NOO O WNPRE

161 Milestogobforeisleep
425 Third Only Step
268 Big Red And Wise

Larissa Katharina Rohr
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Andre Dr Haase

Stephanie Weber

Johanna Bernadett Oswald
Miriam Or Leandra Rohr

AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Regina Glusa

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Regina Glusa

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Coralie Chene

Louisa Scheepers
Leonie Fischer

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Lisa Leutner

Sharlyn Heynmoeller

Owner's Name

Cedric Leroux

Louisa Scheepers

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Miriam Or Larissa Rohr
Lisa Leutner

Sharlyn Heynmoeller

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Sarah De Weerd

Sandra Schaub

265 Undeniably Red DressBianca Kuesters

142 Hotchocolatgentlstep
131 Always Dun At Nite
442 Gray Transformer
113 Blackbird Design

Place Back#Horse's Name
320 How Blue Can You GetManuela Witt

O©CoONOOTS,WNPE
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460 A Krymsun Career
403 Chipandale

240 Evergreen N Fitch
452 Notice Im Hot

160 Assets Got Potential
101 CL Sail D Lark

103 Date Nite

241 Kettchup

Christel Poels
Barbara Ceusters
Andrea Schmid
Manuela Berg

Owner's Name
Betty Edwards
Maren Sickau
Michael Rennollet
Bianca Kuesters
Paula Martin
Kristina Orts
Andre Dr Haase
Manuela Berg

AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 11

Rider's Name

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Deborah Haase

Alexandra Jagfeld

Roberta Gianformaggio
Alexander Eck

Anna Lena Adlung

Timo Antweiler

Birgit Udsen

Owner's Name

Marco Barmettler
Melanie Bartholatus
Andre Dr Haase
Jagfeld Quarter Horses
Roberta Gianformaggio
Sabina Henning

Anna Lena Adlung
Timo Antweiler

Jens Erik Udsen

AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11
Place Back#Horse's Name

162 Mister Potential
501 Cookies Candy King
110 | Know Im Certified

Rider's Name
Stefanie Eickhoff
Catharina E Snaell
Julia Koehl

272 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid

281 Nitesgonnabeelong
171 Hot Blazing Junior
459 Marlanas Promotor
296 Certainly | Will

436 A Style To Shock

Place Back#Horse's Name

1
2

125 Peppys Ragno
305 TC Miss Minnie Bar

Stefanie Bubenzer

Guenter Fischer

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Marjolyn Spaans

Helene Lecrocq

Owner's Name

Stefanie Eickhoff

Roger Snaell

Julia Koehl

Nicole Fottner-Liebig

Sabine Schulz

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Marjolyn Spaans

Helene Lecrocq

AQHA 114100: Junior Cutting - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Roel Breeur
Tim Van Ewijk

Owner's Name
Jos Van Der Putten
Natasja Van Ewijk



Place Back#Horse's Name

Place Back#Horse's Name

523 Jessica Tari Boon
473 Chicago Train

255 Starlight Peppy King
297 Cromed Gold

383
308

OO~ WNERE

Starlights Vintage

Place Back#Horse's Name

213 HW Coeur D Cody
167 But Remember Me
517 RS Blue Whiz Star
285 Footworks Whizzer
417 SOS Ima Player
456 Great Broady Jac
323 Codacrome

341 HF June Leo Chex
164 HH A Perfect Dream

O©CoO~NOOUPA~WNERE

Place Back#Horse's Name

527 USS N Dun It

166 KHM Cody Fritz Chex
331 Texas Checkers

457 Spookacheka

433 Big Time Harlan

477 Boom Bang Boom
535 Lads Last Aladincody
254 Smart Zip Rose

483 Dual Tuck Tari

O©CoOO~NOOTh,WNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name

169 Disavowed

461 Cocky Tabuluga

459 Marlanas Promotor
205 TL Annie Getyourgun
490 Talk About This Chip
123
281
234
204

Nitesgonnabeelong
Hot On My Asset
Epitome Rito

O©CoOoO~NOOODWNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 106 Im Burning Slow
2 160 Assets Got Potential
3 495 A Good Sunset
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AQHA 114200: Senior Cutting - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

1 520 Miss Little Pepto Ute Holm

2 537 MKLil Tronas Lass Sven Oser

3 519 Nurse Wendy Ute Holm

4 508 LM Don Quixote Sandra Henkel

5 152 One Time Commander

6 196 Cattin Cal Boy Peter Mansey

7 202 LL Little Cat Sebastian Geiger
8 201 Highstyle Paulatime Sebastian Geiger
9 498 Fletchs Hot Shot Robin Vijgen

Owner's Name

Michaela Rapp

Alina & Grieser; Clau Hetzel

Petra Ingold

Dietmar Meyn

Juergen Doering  Juergen Doering
P & Tschaksch; G Mansey

Frank Wienken

Sebastian Geiger/MarkusGinzel
Robin And Pien; Quijs Vijgen

AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Philipp Martin Haug
Dieter Randecker
Geertjan Koelstra
Meiko Spitzenberger

EH One Of Lenas FinestGabriele Resch

Wendy Van Osch

Owner's Name

Jiri Roubicek

Dieter Randecker
Geertjan Koelstra
Meiko Spitzenberger
Gabriele Resch
Rieky Young

AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 15

Rider's Name
Thomas Grefenhaus
Emanuel Ernst
Oliver Stein

Oliver Stein

Max Weisser

Mario Bauer

Markus Zweverink
Peter Friedt
Emanuel Ernst

Owner's Name

Silke Holzhaeuser

Hans Peter Reiss

Koen Brutsaert

Norbert Wilting

Konrad Sosha

Monigue And Frank Weber
Wilfried Steinwartz

Christel Friedt

Heike Hoene

AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 19

Rider's Name
Elias Ernst
Emanuel Ernst
Oliver Huelpes
Mario Bauer
Valerie Supe
Siegfried Barbara
Petra Fiedler
Harald Assigal
Fabienne Kraemer

Owner's Name
Christine Wilinski
Karl-Heinz Manns
Oliver Huelpes

Judith And Joerg Junker
Elena Jung

Steffanie Dieckmann
Tom Klein

Frank Kochinke
Fabienne Kraemer

AQHA 136200: Senior Western Riding - Shown: 14

Rider's Name

Hannah Fried|

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Caroline Leckebusch

Andrea Schmid

SheskebosgoodmarlanaMarina Schwank

Stefanie Bubenzer
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Linda Leckebusch-Stark

Owner's Name

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Juergen Gerdes

Dagmar Schnauder

Karin Bos-Kelder

Sabine Schulz

Cornelia Hoffmeister

Juergen Gerdes

AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 28

Rider's Name
Anna Guerlich
Alexander Eck
Elif Schleiniger

Owner's Name
Sandra Bagnaresi
Sabina Henning
Pia Schorno



115 Niteingale
137 GT Jack

264 VS Secret Code
214 Scotch An Roses

©O©ooo~NO O1h

Place Back#Horse's Name

438 Dont Skip It Up

390 High Quality Version
169 Disavowed

110 | Know Im Certified
437 The One That | Want
159 LS Chips Lil Ruby
176 Cody Brownbear
132 Xtreme Asset

391 Shes My Princess
204 Epitome Rito

QLW ~NOOOITr,WNPE

(=Y

Place Back#Horse's Name
427 Born Thiz Way
264 VS Secret Code
244 Rojo Solo Cup

288 Big Booty Judy
128 Elegance In Style
406 Ima Dream Away
106 Im Burning Slow

OCoO~NOOUODM~WNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name

245 Clearly Open Range
440 Dont Dress Me
281 Nitesgonnabeelong
275 Imagimotion

132 Xtreme Asset

O©CoO~NOOUM,WNPEF

169 Disavowed

Place Back#Horse's Name

451 What A San Shine
180 CL Scotch Bar Shine
114 Nitebird

299 Lil Sunday Chip

118 Chex Of Mulan

ab~wNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name

483 Dual Tuck Tari
204 Epitome Rito
481 Smart Tuskegee
269 A Girl Like Me
257 Jack N Roost

ONO OIS WN P

298 Gators Angeleyes

Manuela Berg
Marleen Coppens

209 HC A Gleam Of Hope Rikke Benjaminsen

Arne Kuehn
Anna Guerlich

272 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid
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Manuela Berg

Marleen Coppens
Sophie Gotthold
Marie-France D'Hondt
Silke Froehlich

Nicole Fottner-Liebig

AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 35

Rider's Name
Cora Kummerling
Nina Leiner
Hannah Fried|
Franca Bartke
Lesley Haanen
Alexander Eck
Anna Guerlich
Barbara Ceusters
Alexander Eck
Linda Leckebusch-Stark

Owner's Name

Asa Kummerling

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Britta And Guenter Fischer
Julia Koehl

Lesley Haanen

Ricarda Hundt

Elisa Frischbier

Daniel Poulayon
Daniela Rohrseitz
Juergen Gerdes

AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 26

Rider's Name
Mirko Mueller
Arne Kuehn
Alexandra Jagfeld

195 Wanna Be Hot Like Me
310 Only Because Im CoolAlan Vincent

Manuela Sturm
Keith Martin Long
Jessy Goossens
Anna Guerlich

Owner's Name

Doris And Anna Hunsicker
Marie-France D'Hondt
Jens Erik Udsen
Elisa Marcuzzi
Alan Vincent
Oliver Sturm
Nikola Buerig
Vera Boulogne
Sandra Bagnaresi

Karin Prevedel

AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Rider's Name

210 Got The Lucky Touch Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
345 Awesome On The RangeMark W Shaffer

Alexandra Jagfeld
Asa Kummerling
Stefanie Bubenzer
Nicole Schmidtke
Barbara Ceusters

347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack

Hannah Fried|

Owner's Name

Annie Gravett

Peer Kraack

Marie-Paule Majerus

Asa Kummerling

Sabine Schulz

Gudrun Schmidtke

Daniel Poulayon

Peer Kraack

Britta And Guenter Fischer

AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Jana Kuenkler

Jan Christian Laves
Manuela Berg
Franziska Suhr
Gerd Boehner

Owner's Name

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Volker Laves

Manuela Berg

Franziska Suhr

Ilka Waechter

AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

Rider's Name

383 EH One Of Lenas FinestGabriele Resch

Fabienne Kraemer
Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Oliver Bahn

Sandra Schaub

Anne Kotthaus

338 Smart Freckle L WoodJonathan Hoffmann

Helga Hommel

Owner's Name
Gabriele Resch
Fabienne Kraemer
Juergen Gerdes
Petra Honnen
Nadine Woerrlein
Anne Kotthaus
Frauke Hoffmann
Ariane Springer



9 212 WT Dee Dee Player

Place Back#Horse's Name

240 Evergreen N Fitch
369 Potentializing

108 Ice Ice Lazy

441 Harley Invitation
370 Fashionable Irons
122 Midnite Moonlite
161 Milestogobforeisleep
445 Chocolua Mini Bites

OCO~NOOUOA~WNE

Place Back#Horse's Name

494 GC Impressionoflove
479 Only A Glamour Girl
460 A Krymsun Career

492 Starz Go Blue

411 Ros Dee N Nite
186 Green With Zippo
529 Huntin In Shadows
424 Hotrodden Roses

O©CoO~NOOTD,WNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 483 Dual Tuck Tari

Nicole Greb
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Kerstin Blessing

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16

Rider's Name

320 How Blue Can You GetManuela Witt

Alexandra Jagfeld

Nina Leiner

Franca Bartke

Andrea Schmid

Laura Pfeifer

Barbara Ceusters

Jadasa Maria Jablonowski
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller

Owner's Name

Marco Barmettler

Jagfeld Quarter Horses
Markus V Pfeifer

Dunja Klein

Regula And Christian Tanner
Markus V Pfeifer

Jerina Boer

Betty Edwards

Kristina Andersson

AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 19

Rider's Name

Elif Schleiniger

Nina Leiner

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

393 Hoo Let The Dogz OutJohanna Bernadett Oswald

Tanja Horak
Louise Nilsson
Rikke Benjaminsen
Sandra Schaub
Sarah De Weerd

Owner's Name

Jonas M Schleiniger

Sim Shiang-Fei

Melanie Bartholatus
Johanna Bernadett Oswald
Laura Kraack

Louise Nilsson

Aurore Locher

Sandra Schaub

Nadja Rotzoll

AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Fabienne Kraemer

2 216 HL Petzis Sweetheart Kristina Guntermann
3 385 BoyIm An Investment Saskia Ritter
4 224 Bonanzas Royal SparkCarolina Heinen

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 199 Aintlt The Blues

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 244 Rojo Solo Cup

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 294 DSZ Skip N Joyfully

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 479 Only A Glamour Girl

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 161 Milestogobforeisleep

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 460 A Krymsun Career

Place Back#Horse's Name

143 Dmaninred

352 Born Big N Red

374 So Lopin Blue

410 Irons Best Invest
525 (Krymsuns Kid Rock)

ab~wNPE

Owner's Name
Fabienne Kraemer
Lisa Heitschoetter
Saskia Ritter
Stefan Ridzek

AQHA 201000: Amt Grand Champion Stallion

Rider's Name
Gesa Meier-Bidmon

Owner's Name
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier

AQHA 201100: Amt Reserve Champion Stallion

Rider's Name
Birgit Udsen

Owner's Name
Jens Erik Udsen

AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares

Rider's Name
Catharina E Snaell

Owner's Name

Carina Svensson

AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare

Rider's Name
Shiang-Fei Sim

Owner's Name

Sim Shiang-Fei

AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding

Rider's Name
Betty Edwards

Owner's Name

Betty Edwards

AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding

Rider's Name
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Owner's Name

Melanie Bartholatus

AQHA 203000: Amt Weanling Stallions - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Linda Dederichs
Michael Middel
Nicole Prange
Isabel Peppler
Vanessa Gierok

Owner's Name

Dieter Dederichs

Michael Middel

Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange
Saskia Benz

Vanessa Gierok



Place Back#Horse's Name

1 187

2 431 MC Littlebluedressed

CL Good N Strate

3 394 Ifeellikedancin

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 261

HC Sexy Sudden

Place Back#Horse's Name

1 199
2 244
3 169

Aint It The Blues
Rojo Solo Cup
Disavowed
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AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Claudia Brunner Claudia Brunner

Martina Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann

Johanna Bernadett Oswald Johanna Bernadett Oswald

AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Antonia Kurzrock Bjoern Kurzrock

AQHA 203400: Amt Aged Stallions - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Birgit Udsen Jens Erik Udsen

Guenter Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer

AQHA 205300: Amt Weanling Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 263 HC One Golden Jewel Antonia Kurzrock Bjoern Kurzrock
2 469 (Bluestyle Revolution) Dieter Graebner Dieter Graebner
3 348 (Call Me Chocoholic) Nicole Riedel Nicole Riedel

Place Back#Horse's Name

172
380
536
179
381
373
208
303

O~NO O WNPE

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Love Me Like You Do Guenter Fischer Britta And Guenter Fischer
Investing A Star Cristina Reimann Cristina Reimann
Dont Eat The Daisies Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser
Blessed To Be Yours Dagmar Lambrechts Dagmar Lambrechts
One Hot Zippical Sabine Reith Sabine Reith
HC Suddenly AmazingNicole Prange Matthias Lippe Nicole Prange
Shez Go The Lope  Elodie Glohr Elodie Glohr
Olena Julie Michaela Thoennissen Michaela Thoennissen

Place Back#Horse's Name

198
401
423
151
127
190
388
372
276

O©CoO~NOODWNPE

lliketodanze

Shes My Soulmate
One Hot Fairytail
Shes Lopin Lazy
Larks Best Of

Invite My Princess
Cruise It Or Looseit
Marlanas Hot Loper
Green Lika Machine

Place Back#Horse's Name

415
324
326
177
145

abhwiNPEF

AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 9

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Gesa Meier-Bidmon Gesa And Bidmon ThomasMeier
Sharon Haase Andre Dr Haase

Martine De Jong Martine De Jong

Silvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel

Martina Bucher Martina Bucher

Katrin Mai Katrin Mai

Gabriela Roedig Gabriela Roedig

Brigitte Pot Brigitte Pot

Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler

AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 5

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Kineticat Klaus Wichtmann Klaus Wichtmann
Sayyes To This Dress Miranda Janssen Miranda Janssen
Ima Doubted Michael Middel Michael Middel
Eternety Jill-Laura Furcht Jill - Laura Furcht
Am | Not Hot Liesl De Rocker Liesl De Rocker

Place Back#Horse's Name

479
434
391
245
392
470

OO~ WNPRF

Only A Glamour Girl
Sugar Luvin Asset
Shes My Princess
Clearly Open Range
Not Dun Being Lazy
Rapzodee In Blue

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 9

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Shiang-Fei Sim Sim Shiang-Fei
Helene Lecrocq Francoise Lecrocq
Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
Marie-Paule Majerus Marie-Paule Majerus
Johanna Bernadett Oswald Martin Oswald
Michael Middel Michael Middel



7
8
9

Place Back#Horse's Name

O~NO O~ WNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name

1
2
3

Place Back#Horse's Name

O©CoO~NOOITD,WNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name

ab~wWwNBE

Place Back#Horse's Name

O©oOO~NOOThWNPEF

OO WNPE

307
256
277

294
136
404
228
393
402
390
379

488
104
259

353
271
455
287
170
465
357
182
230

161
425
142
442
282

460
248
403
452
101
270
249
103
335

501
110
491
459
296
185

For Green Eyes Only Andrea Van Dijen
Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe
Hey Remember Me  Ana Cecilia Schoof
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Andrea Van Dijen
Janine Kothe
Ana Cecilia Schoof

AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

DSZ Skip N Joyfully Catharina E Snaell

Be Mine For Certain Babs Coppens

Faszination Deborah Haase

Under The Influence Lea Henzgen

Hoo Let The Dogz OutJohanna Bernadett Oswald
Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase

High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr
Put Your Dress Up  Julia Rasche

Owner's Name

Carina Svensson

Babs Coppens

Andre Dr Haase

Aaron Henzgen

Johanna Bernadett Oswald
Andre Dr Haase

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Julia Rasche

AQHA 207400: Amt Yearling Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Lea Hoffner
Regina Glusa
Marja Kriboo

Castella Interiors
Born Kruzin
Blacks Western Boy

Owner's Name
Britta Hoffner
Regina Glusa
Marja Kriboo

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Michelle Milkowsky
Louisa Scheepers
Norbert Evers

Mara Stieber

Leonie Fischer

Larissa Katharina Rohr
Nina Mueller

Lisa Leutner

Sharlyn Heynmoeller

Im Chocolicious
Thats My Nite

Steps Hot Shot
Nothin Else Matters
Im Yours To Keep
Heza Good Invitation
lota Be A Loper

HC Just Good Wisely
Invite My Irons

Owner's Name

Michelle Milkowsky
Louisa Scheepers

Norbert Evers

Mara Stieber

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Miriam Or Larissa Rohr
Nina Mueller

Lisa Leutner

Sharlyn Heynmoeller

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Betty Edwards
Maren Sickau

Milestogobforeisleep
Third Only Step
Hotchocolatgentlstep Peter De Backer

Gray Transformer Andre Dr Haase

Dont Missmy Hot Iron Soraya Beerta -Kennis

Owner's Name
Betty Edwards
Maren Sickau
Paula Martin
Andre Dr Haase
Damian Beerta

AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Susanne Karg

A Krymsun Career
A Fabulous Blues

Chipandale Deborah Haase
Notice Im Hot Roberta Gianformaggio
CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung

Freckles Wolan Mona Kirschbaum
More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn
Date Nite Timo Antweiler
Grand Peppy StardustBarbara Sprunck

AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings -
Place Back#Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Cookies Candy King Catharina E Snaell

| Know Im Certified  Julia Koehl

AAW Krymsuns Legacy Frederique De Kousemaeker
Marlanas Promotor  Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Certainly | Will Marjolyn Spaans

Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

Owner's Name
Melanie Bartholatus
Susanne Karg

Andre Dr Haase
Roberta Gianformaggio
Anna Lena Adlung
Louisa Scheepers

Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Timo Antweiler
Barbara Sprunck

Shown: 9

Owner's Name

Roger Snaell

Julia Koehl

Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Marjolyn Spaans

Pia Lipps



7
8
9

281
436
464

Nitesgonnabeelong
A Style To Shock
A Good Technique

Place Back#Horse's Name
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185
228
171
258
464
370
437
311
393

Investin Thewildcard
Under The Influence
Hot Blazing Junior
Lazyiswhatlazydoes
A Good Technique
Fashionable Irons
The One That | Want
Certain Jewel

Sabine Schulz
Helene Lecrocq
Larissa Katharina Rohr
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Sabine Schulz

Helene Lecrocq
Miriam Or Larissa Rohr

AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 30

Rider's Name

Pia Lipps

Lea Henzgen

Leonie Fischer
Jacqueline Korioth
Larissa Katharina Rohr
Laura Pfeifer

Lesley Haanen

Daniela Wagner-Winter

Hoo Let The Dogz OutJohanna Bernadett Oswald

Place Back#Horse's Name
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248
245
452
242
501
434
249
254
361

A Fabulous Blues
Clearly Open Range
Notice Im Hot

Gota Good Image
Cookies Candy King
Sugar Luvin Asset

Owner's Name

Pia Lipps

Aaron Henzgen

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Jacqueline Korioth

Miriam Or Larissa Rohr
Markus V Pfeifer

Lesley Haanen

Daniela Wagner-Winter
Johanna Bernadett Oswald

AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Susanne Karg
Marie-Paule Majerus
Roberta Gianformaggio
Philipp Roos

Catharina E Snaell
Francoise Lecrocq

More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn

Smart Zip Rose
Blacks Justa Johnny

Place Back#Horse's Name
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144
522
498
537
250
202
497
507
152

Spirrit Of Got

Dual Hickory CD
Fletchs Hot Shot
MK Lil Tronas Lass
Grady O Dual

LL Little Cat

CR One Top Pepto
GM Freckles

Frank Kochinke
Margit Nicoll

Owner's Name
Susanne Karg
Marie-Paule Majerus
Roberta Gianformaggio
Philipp Roos

Roger Snaell
Francoise Lecrocq
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Frank Kochinke

Margit Nicoll

AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 10

Rider's Name
Margo De Esch
Lars Christiansen
Robin Vijgen
Alina Hetzel
Guenter Kerkhoff
Frank Wienken
Antoon Bok
Dietmar Meyn

One Time CommanderJuergen Doering

Place Back#Horse's Name
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527
163
286
315
432
458
121
257
512

USS N Dun It
Electric White Heart
Aprils Little Whiz
Magma Wrangler
Frostys Chexinic
Moments Of Glory
NB Leni Dunit Smart
Jack N Roost

Bee Whiz Me

Place Back#Horse's Name
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533
254
501
278
451

Captain Delmaso
Smart Zip Rose
Cookies Candy King
Little Red Whizard
What A San Shine

Owner's Name

Margo De Esch

Lars Christiansen

Robin And Pien; Quijs Vijgen
Alina & Grieser; Clau Hetzel
Guenter Kerkhoff

Frank Wienken

Antoon Bok

Dietmar Meyn

Juergen Doering

AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Christine Wilinski

Sonja Elmers

Nadja Steup

Jennifer Weisfeld

Lisa Krueger

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Nadine Boenten

Anne Kotthaus

Sabine Knodel

Owner's Name

Christine Wilinski

Sonja Elmers

Nadja Steup

Jennifer Weisfeld

Lisa Krueger

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Nadine Boenten

Anne Kotthaus

Sabine Knodel

AQHA 234800: Amt Select Reining - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Wolfgang Becker

Frank Kochinke
Catharina E Snaell

Ana Cecilia Schoof
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

Owner's Name
Wolfgang Becker

Frank Kochinke

Roger Snaell

Cecilia Ana Schoof
Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
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AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 11

Owner's Name

Aaron Henzgen

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Nadja Kladek

Daniela Wagner-Winter

Pia Lipps

Helene Lecrocq

Annerose Lahnstein

Owner's Name
Dagmar Schnauder
Philipp Roos

Owner's Name

Pia Lipps

Britta And Guenter Fischer
Daniela Wagner-Winter
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas
Lesley Haanen

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Nadja Kladek

Aaron Henzgen

Owner's Name
Dagmar Schnauder
Philipp Roos

Roberta Gianformaggio
Katja Hauser

Andre Dr Haase

Owner's Name

Pia Lipps

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Jacqueline Korioth

Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Martin Oswald

Lesley Haanen

Lester Wilson

Melanie Bartholatus

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr

Owner's Name
Philipp Roos

Roger Snaell

Frank Kochinke
Andre Dr Haase
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Margit Nicoll

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen

2 199 Aintlt The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon

3 459 Marlanas Promotor  Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

4 461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

5 252 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek

6 311 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter

7 185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

8 436 A Style To Shock Helene Lecrocq

9 412 Casy Zipps Gold Ilka Lahnstein

AQHA 236800: Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 490 Talk About This Chip Dagmar Schnauder

2 242 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

2 169 Disavowed Leonie Fischer

3 311 Certain Jewel Daniela Wagner-Winter

4 199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier

5 437 The One That | Want Lesley Haanen

6 390 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr

7 461 Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

8 252 Hints Newcomer Billy Nadja Kladek

9 228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen

AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 490 Talk About This Chip Dagmar Schnauder

2 242 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos

3 452 Notice Im Hot Roberta Gianformaggio

4 223 AM Zippedambermaddox Katja Hauser

5 402 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase

AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 17

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

2 459 Marlanas Promotor  Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

3 258 Lazyiswhatlazydoes Jacqueline Korioth

4 199 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon

5 392 NotDun Being Lazy Johanna Bernadett Oswald

6 437 The One That | Want Lesley Haanen

7 319 RS Hermes Olena Avril Wilson

8 460 A Krymsun Career  Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

9 390 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr

AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 242 Gota Good Image Philipp Roos

2 501 Cookies Candy King Catharina E Snaell

3 254 Smart Zip Rose Frank Kochinke

4 402 Flyin Step Andre Dr Haase

5 249 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn

6 277 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof

7 361 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll

8 175 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch

Bernhard Flesch

AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16
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Owner's Name
Sim Shiang-Fei
Pia Lipps

Asa Kummerling
Peer Kraack
Timo Antweiler
Uwe Towet
Annie Gravett
Andre Dr Haase
Laura Kraack

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 479 Only A Glamour Girl  Shiang-Fei Sim

2 185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

3 440 Dont Dress Me Asa Kummerling

4 347 Hc Ima Good Hot One Peer Kraack

5 103 Date Nite Timo Antweiler

6 246 Designed By Moonlite Melanie Towet

7 210 Got The Lucky Touch Betty Edwards

8 404 Faszination Deborah Haase

9 344 Girlie Girl Laura Kraack
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 245 Clearly Open Range Marie-Paule Majerus

2 241 Kettchup Jens Erik Udsen

3 175 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch

4 277 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof

5 249 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn

6 361 Blacks Justa Johnny Margit Nicoll

7 223 AM ZippedambermaddoxKatja Hauser

Owner's Name
Marie-Paule Majerus
Jens Erik Udsen
Bernhard Flesch
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Margit Nicoll

Katja Hauser

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Owner's Name

Anne Kotthaus

Birgit Dietrich

Naemi Kuenkler

Donata Lotz

Sakina Rayes

Lester Wilson

Desiree Mueller

Ulla Wienken

Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus

2 149 Smart Electric Spark Birgit Dietrich

3 340 Scotch Bar Adventure Naemi Kuenkler

4 188 Smart Chex Zoe Donata Lotz

5 506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes

6 319 RS Hermes Olena Avril Wilson

7 356 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller

8 317 Whiz By Sterling Frank Wienken

9 451 What A San Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 460 A Krymsun Career  Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

2 185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

3 492 Starz Go Blue Tanja Horak

4 393 Hoo Let The Dogz OutJohanna Bernadett Oswald

5 479 Only A Glamour Girl  Shiang-Fei Sim

6 161 Milestogobforeisleep Betty Edwards

7 411 Ros Dee N Nite Louise Nilsson

8 370 Fashionable Irons Laura Pfeifer

9 316 Technigues Starlight Meike Werkmann

Owner's Name

Melanie Bartholatus

Pia Lipps

Laura Kraack

Johanna Bernadett Oswald
Sim Shiang-Fei

Betty Edwards

Louise Nilsson

Markus V Pfeifer

Meike Werkmann

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 404 Faszination Andre Dr Haase
2 249 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn
3 175 Lion On The Beach Bernhard Flesch
4 223 AM Zippedambermaddox Katja Hauser

Owner's Name
Andre Dr Haase
Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
Bernhard Flesch
Katja Hauser

AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 2

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 223 AM Zippedambermaddox Katja Hauser

Owner's Name
Katja Hauser

AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 13

Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 185 Investin Thewildcard Pia Lipps

2 390 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr

3 437 The One That | Want Lesley Haanen

Owner's Name

Pia Lipps

Miriam Or Leandra Rohr
Lesley Haanen
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4 459 Marlanas Promotor  Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
5 207 Hints Otoe Star Christina Gerke Christina Gerke
6 491 AAW Krymsuns LegacyFrederique De Kousemaeker Holding Bv E-De-La-Croix
7 460 A Krymsun Career  Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Melanie Bartholatus
8 228 Under The Influence Lea Henzgen Aaron Henzgen
9 369 Potentializing Laura Pfeifer Markus V Pfeifer
AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 223 AM Zippedambermaddox Katja Hauser Katja Hauser
2 249 More Than A Hot Trot Beate C Kehrhahn Wolf Bolko Kehrhahn
AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber
AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 298 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 490 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 306 Scotchfortheleaguer Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown: 5
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 233 Invite My Good Girl  Marit Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn
2 273 More Than Wisely Leonie Schmidt Baerbel Schmidt
3 205 TL Annie Getyourgun Carlotta Gerdes Juergen Gerdes
4 226 Lady Radical Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann
5 218 JCL Machos Success Lara Hagebusch Lara Hagebusch
AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber
2 298 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
3 467 Show Me Tonite Fiona Pflitsch Fiona Pflitsch
4 371 Mate To Win Only Anna Pickel Cornelia Pickel
5 228 Under The Influence Aaron Henzgen Aaron Henzgen
AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Shown: 5
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 490 Talk About This Chip Tabea Schnauder Dagmar Schnauder
2 306 Scotchfortheleaguer Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
3 282 Dont Missmy Hot Iron Damian Beerta Damian Beerta
4 253 Dont Skip My Party  Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
5 157 Get Up Good Anthea Dulling Anthea Dulling
AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12
Place Back#Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 RR Suddenly MoonliteL Laura Elisa Weber Stephanie Weber
2 228 Under The Influence Aaron Henzgen Aaron Henzgen
3 253 Dont Skip My Party  Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
4 472 Royal Moonwalk Miriam Sandvik Kristensen Miriam Sandvik Kristensen
5 467 Show Me Tonite Fiona Pflitsch Fiona Pflitsch
6 282 Dont Missmy Hot I[ron Damian Beerta Damian Beerta
7 290 The Right Luke Lauren Bruls Chloe Shaw-Jackson



8 298 Gators Angeleyes
9 157 GetUp Good

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 509 AW Cielo Whiz

Carlotta Springer
Anthea Dulling
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Ariane Springer
Anthea Dulling

AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
John Wisser

2 534 Peppys Smartie Whiz John Wisser
3 439 Freckles Whiz DelmasCora Kummerling
4

359 Smart Art Weasley

Place Back#Horse's Name
0 290 The Right Luke
0 490 Talk About This Chip

Place Back#Horse's Name

228 Under The Influence
371 Mate To Win Only
438 Dont Skip It Up

490 Talk About This Chip
358 Ad Mr Big Nic

290 The Right Luke

467 Show Me Tonite

O©CoO~NOOM~,WNPE

298 Gators Angeleyes

Place Back#Horse's Name

467 Show Me Tonite

430 Triangles Breeze
371 Mate To Win Only
205 TL Annie Getyourgun
490 Talk About This Chip
228 Under The Influence
298 Gators Angeleyes
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Place Back#Horse's Name

438 Dont Skip It Up

219 Keep In It Good

430 Triangles Breeze
467 Show Me Tonite

253 Dont Skip My Party
205 TL Annie Getyourgun
117 No Doubt Im Fancy
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Place Back#Horse's Name

204 Epitome Rito

295 Lil Cheeky Tweezer
359 Smart Art Weasley
485 Sugar Iceman

ab~wNPE

Place Back#Horse's Name
1 467 Show Me Tonite
2 253 Dont Skip My Party

Merrit Neben

Owner's Name
Andre Wisser
Andre Wisser
Asa Kummerling
Merrit Neben

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Lauren Bruls
Tabea Schnauder

Owner's Name
Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Dagmar Schnauder

AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Aaron Henzgen
Anna Pickel

Cora Kummerling
Tabea Schnauder
Merrit Neben
Lauren Bruls
Fiona Pflitsch

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber

Carlotta Springer

Owner's Name
Aaron Henzgen
Cornelia Pickel

Asa Kummerling
Dagmar Schnauder
Merrit Neben

Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Fiona Pflitsch
Stephanie Weber
Ariane Springer

AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber

Fiona Pflitsch
Michelle Vanrusselt
Anna Pickel
Carlotta Gerdes
Tabea Schnauder
Aaron Henzgen
Carlotta Springer

Owner's Name
Stephanie Weber
Fiona Pflitsch
Geert Vanrusselt
Cornelia Pickel
Juergen Gerdes
Dagmar Schnauder
Aaron Henzgen
Ariane Springer

AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber

Cora Kummerling
Kay Hannes
Michelle Vanrusselt
Fiona Pflitsch
Charline Klahr
Carlotta Gerdes
Leonie Bochartz

Owner's Name
Stephanie Weber
Asa Kummerling
Kay Hannes
Geert Vanrusselt
Fiona Pflitsch
Charline Klahr
Juergen Gerdes
Sandra Bochartz

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Carlotta Gerdes
Lina Snudat
Merrit Neben
Lara Schrage

224 Bonanzas Royal SparkCarolina Heinen

Owner's Name
Juergen Gerdes
Lina Snudat
Merrit Neben
Christina Schrage
Stefan Ridzek

AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Fiona Pflitsch
Charline Klahr

Owner's Name
Fiona Pflitsch
Charline Klahr



290 The Right Luke

384 SR Wisely lllusion
490 Talk About This Chip
273 More Than Wisely
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Place Back#Horse's Name

467 Show Me Tonite

290 The Right Luke

490 Talk About This Chip
295 Lil Cheeky Tweezer
371 Mate To Win Only

OO WN PP

Lauren Bruls
Emma Ries
Tabea Schnauder
Leonie Schmidt
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Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Emma Ries

Dagmar Schnauder
Baerbel Schmidt

AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

314 RR Suddenly Moonlite Laura Elisa Weber

Fiona Pflitsch
Lauren Bruls
Tabea Schnauder
Lina Snudat
Anna Pickel

Owner's Name
Stephanie Weber
Fiona Pflitsch

Chloe Shaw-Jackson
Dagmar Schnauder
Lina Snudat
Cornelia Pickel



